
FORMAT FOR DISCLOSURE OF PRICE INFORMATION OF PAST ISSUES HANDLED BY 

BEELINE BROKING LIMITED SHALL BE READ AS UNDER: 

TABLE 1 

Sr. 

No. 
Issue Name 

Issue 

Size (₹ 

in 

Cr.) 

Issue 

Price 

(₹) 

Listing 

Date 

Opening 

Price on 

Listing 

Date 

(₹) 

+/- % 

Change in 

Closing 

Price, (+/- % 

Change in 

Closing 

Benchmark) 

30
th

Calenda

r Days from 

Listing 

+/- % 

Change in 

Closing 

Price, (+/- 

% Change 

in Closing 

Benchmark) 

90
th

Calenda

r Days from 

Listing 

+/- % 

Change in 

Closing 

Price, (+/- % 

Change in 

Closing 

Benchmark) 

180
th

Calenda

r Days from 

Listing 

1.  Axita Cotton 

Limited 

10.512 60.00 January 10, 

2019 

61.00  +0.50% 

(+2.41%) 

+29.67% 

(+7.66%) 

+30.00% 

(+7.24%) 

2.  Chandra Bhagat 

Pharma Limited 

10.200 51.00 February 

14, 2020 

51.70 -20.98% 

(-20.55%) 

-16.67% 

(-22.42%) 

-7.84% 

(-8.71%) 

3.  Laxmi Goldorna 

House Limited 

8.280 15.00 April 16, 

2020 

15.00 +0.33% 

(+2.88%) 

+7.33% 

(+13.06%) 

2.66% 

(+23.78%) 

4.  Sigma Solve 

Limited 

4.955 45.00 October 

19, 2020 

46.00 0.00% 

(+8.43%) 

-3.89% 

(+21.57%) 

-10.93% 

(+23.67%) 

5.  MRP Agro 

Limited 

3.240 40.00 February 

18, 2021 

39.75 -3.25% 

(-2.97%) 

-12.50% 

(-3.40%) 

-32.50% 

(8.39%) 

6.  Abhishek 

Integrations 

Limited 

4.950 50.00 

June 21, 

2021 

40.00 -38.80% 

(0.04%) 
-40.40% 

(-11.68) 

-59.70% 

(+10.30%) 

7.  Walpar Nutritions 

Limited 
6.600 55.00 

July 13, 

2021 

59.95 -33.64% 

(+2.97%) 

-37.55% 

(+13.17%) 

-41.82% 

(+12.65%) 

8.  Quadpro Ites 

Limited 
14.100 20.00 

September 

30, 2021 

19.80 -20.75% 

(0.30%) 

-28.75% 

(-2.18%) 

-51.50% 

(-2.25%) 

9.  D.K. Enterprises 

Global Limited 
7.992 40.00 

October 

22, 2021 
42.00 

-7.50% 

(-1.93%) 

+49.75% 

(-0.97%) 

19.88% 

(-6.38%) 

10.  Kotyark Industries 

Limited 
11.261 51.00 

November 

02.2021 
51.00 

+104.41% 

(-4.04%) 

506.27% 

(-4.40%) 

550.88% 

(-4.40%) 

11.  Samor Reality 

Limited 
8.060 62.00 

November 

26, 2021 
63.00 

+1.61% 

(0.03%) 

1.61% 

(0.34%) 

2.34% 

(-5.35%) 

12.  Shashwat 

Furnishing 

Solutions Limited 

2.511 45.00 

May 04, 

2022 45.00 

-5.00% 

(-0.52%) 

-6.56% 

(4.39%) 

-5.89% 

(7.34%) 

13.  Mangalam 

Worldwide Limited 
65.581 91.00 

July 12, 

2022 
103.00 

+15.74% 

(8.07%) 

+14.85% 

(6.88%) 

+6.76% 

(10.13%) 

 

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DISCLOSURE 
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2022-

23 
2 68.092 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 

2021-

22 
6 

52.9

623 
- 2 2 1 - 1 2 1 - 1 0 2 

2020-

21 
2 

8.19

5 
- - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 - - - 

2019-

20 
2 

18.4

80 
- - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 

2018-

19 

3 21.0

12 

- - - - 1 2 - - - - 2 1 

 


