FORMAT FOR DISCLOSURE OF PRICE INFORMATION OF PAST ISSUES HANDLED BY BEELINE BROKING LIMITED SHALL BE READ AS UNDER:

TABLE 1

								TABLE 1
Sr. No.	Issue Name	Issue Size (₹ in Cr.)	Issue Price (₹)	Listing Date	Opening Price on Listing Date (₹)	+/- % Change in Closing Price, (+/- % Change in Closing Benchmark) 30 th Calenda r Days from Listing	+/- % Change in Closing Price, (+/- % Change in Closing Benchmark) th Calenda r Days from Listing	+/- % Change in Closing Price, (+/- % Change in Closing Benchmark) 180 Calenda r Days from Listing
1.	Axita Cotton Limited		60.00	January 10, 2019	61.00	+0.50% (+2.41%)	+29.67% (+7.66%)	+30.00% (+7.24%)
2.	Chandra Bhagat Pharma Limited		51.00	February 14, 2020	51.70	-20.98% (-20.55%)	-16.67% (-22.42%)	-7.84% (-8.71%)
3.	Laxmi Goldorna House Limited	8.280	15.00	April 16, 2020	15.00	+0.33% (+2.88%)	+7.33% (+13.06%)	2.66% (+23.78%)
4.	Sigma Solve Limited	4.955	45.00	October 19, 2020	46.00	0.00% (+8.43%)	-3.89% (+21.57%)	-10.93% (+23.67%)
5.	MRP Agro Limited	3.240	40.00	February 18, 2021	39.75	-3.25% (-2.97%)	-12.50% (-3.40%)	-32.50% (8.39%)
6.	Abhishek Integrations Limited	4.950	50.00	June 21, 2021	40.00	-38.80% (0.04%)	-40.40% (-11.68)	-59.70% (+10.30%)
7.	Walpar Nutritions Limited	6.600	55.00	July 13, 2021	59.95	-33.64% (+2.97%)	-37.55% (+13.17%)	-41.82% (+12.65%)
8.	Quadpro Ites Limited	14.100	20.00	September 30, 2021	19.80	-20.75% (0.30%)	-28.75% (-2.18%)	-51.50% (-2.25%)
9.	D.K. Enterprises Global Limited	7.992	40.00	October 22, 2021	42.00	-7.50% (-1.93%)	+49.75% (-0.97%)	19.88% (-6.38%)
10.	Kotyark Industries Limited	11.261	51.00	November 02.2021	51.00	+104.41% (-4.04%)	506.27% (-4.40%)	550.88% (-4.40%)
11.	Samor Reality Limited	8.060	62.00	November 26, 2021	63.00	+1.61% (0.03%)	1.61% (0.34%)	2.34% (-5.35%)
12.	Shashwat Furnishing Solutions Limited	2.511	45.00	May 04, 2022	45.00	-5.00% (-0.52%)	-6.56% (4.39%)	-5.89% (7.34%)
13.	Mangalam Worldwide Limited	65.581	91.00	July 12, 2022	103.00	+15.74% (8.07%)	+14.85% (6.88%)	+6.76% (10.13%)

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DISCLOSURE

TABLE 2

Financi al Year	To tal No . of IP Os	Tota l Fun ds Rais ed (₹ in Cr.)	Nos. of IPO trading at discount as on 30 th calendar day from listing date			Nos. of IPO trading at premium as on 30 th calendar day from listing date			Nos. of IPO trading at discount as on 180 th calendar day from listing date			Nos. of IPO trading at premium as on 180 th calendar day from listing date		
			Ov er 50 %	Betwe en 25- 50%	Les s tha n 25 %	Ov er 50 %	Betwe en 25- 50%	Les s tha n 25 %	Ov er 50 %	Betwe en 25- 50%	Les s tha n 25 %	Ov er 50 %	Betwe en 25- 50%	Les s tha n 25 %

2022 - 23	2	68.092	-	-	1	-	-	1	-	-	1	-	-	1
2021- 22	6	52.9 623	-	2	2	1	-	1	2	1	-	1	0	2
2020- 21	2	8.19 5	-	-	1	1	-	1	-	1	1	-	-	-
2019- 20	2	18.4 80	-	-	1	1	-	1	-	-	1	-	-	1
2018- 19	3	21.0 12	-	-	-	-	1	2	-	-	-	-	2	1